18NCOV21

17:192:03 {(EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 10

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

LAUREL 18NOV21

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
4

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
3

14

10

2

OFFICIAL
3/14

OFFICIAL
3/14/10

OFFICIAL
3/14/10/2

3/14/10/2

Win

17.80

$2.00 PAYS
137.00

$1.00 PAYS
630.20

$1.00 PAYS
11344 .50

18NOV21

AmT/MA2 21.7.C

(US Dollars)

-3 1

50.

50.

Place

00 PAYS
68.50

50 PAYS
315.10

10 PAYS
1134 .45

Show

4.40
6.00
8.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK

HipodromoChile
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TBNOVZI PRICE REFORT AmMT/MAZ 231.7.0 PRCO
17:49:06 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 18NOV21 PAGE

<2
<
N
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COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 18NOV21

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/11/10/4,12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
lst 9 7.00 4.00 3.890
2nd 11 5.20 5.490
3rd 10 7.490
4th 4
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 DPAYS 31.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
9/11 42 .80 21.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
9/11/10 157.50 78.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00C PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
9/11/10/4 184 .10 18.41
g/11/10/12 1735.60 173 .56

Daily Double
OFFICIAL §2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
3/7 17.60 8.80
3/9 181.20 90.60




18NOVZ21

18:22:03(EST}

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SQURCE

PRICE REPCGRT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

LAUREL 18NOV21

A
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

2

BPAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
14

9

6

1z

OFFICIAL
14/9

OFFICIAL
14/9/6

Superfecta

OFFICIAL
14/9/6/12

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
9/13
9/14

14/9/6/12

Win

59.40

$2.00 PAYS
380.00

$1.00 PAYS
1069.00

4$1.00 PAYS
23033.30

$2.00 PAYS
9.00
250.20

18NOV21

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

231.40
6.80

00 PAYS
190.00

50 PAYS
534.50

10 PAYS
2303,33

00 PAYS
4.50
125.10

(us

(Us

(us

(us

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

13.20
4.20
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)
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18NOVAL PRICE RBEBERPORT BmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCUGOOZ
18:48:04 {EST) REPCRTING DATE: 18NOV21 PAGE# 1

i

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 18NOV21
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/14/1i0/15
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4

~ FAVORITES : 1

| $2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
. ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 3 16.80 10.20 6.20
 2nd 14 13.80 9.60
- 3rd 10 5.00
. 4th 15
F Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/14 245 .80 122.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/14/10 848.80 424 .40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 40.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
i1/14/10/15 27233.00 2723.30

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollaxrs)
14 /3 636.80 318.490




1BNOVZ2L
19:14:38 (EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 18NOV21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 18NOVZ1
RACE 14
S0OURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 1/9/14/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 1 .00
2nd 9
ird 14
4th 13
Exacta
OFPICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/9 66.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL %1..00 PAYS
1/9/14 530.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/9/14/12 1582.90
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1 97.60

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

AT,/ MA2

{(US Dollars)

Place

4.40
7.20

00 PAYS

33.00

50 PAYS
265.30

10 PAYS
158.29

00 PAYS
48.80

21,7.0 PRCOGCDZ2
PAGE# 1

Show

3.20
4.20
14.80

{(US Dollars)
(US Dollars)
{Us

Dollars)

{US Dollars}




